
RONALD H. ALBERTI 

810 Third Street 

Beaver, PA 15009 

Receipt 

Receipt Date: 09/17/2024 03:57:41 PM 

RECEIPT # 20241089568 

Recording clerk: PG 

Cash Drawer: CASHl 

Rec'd Frm:  

412-716-0079

Instr#: 3701939 

DOC: ENVIRONMENTAL COVENANT LAW 

OR Party: SHELL CHEMICAL APPALACHIA LLC 

EE Party: SHELL CHEMICAL APPALACHIA LLC 

Recording Fees 

cover Page 

Recording Fee 

writ Tax 

Record Improvement Fund 

Additional Pages 

DOCUMENT TOTAL: ----> 

Receipt summary 

Document count: 1 

TOTAL RECEIPT: ----> 

TOTAL RECEIVED: ----> 

CASH BACK: 

PAYMENTS 

cash -> 

810 Third Street, Beaver, PA 15009 

$2.00 

$13. 00 

$0. 50 

$5. 00 

$180.00 

$200.50 

$200.50 

$200.50 

$0.00 

$200.50 

Phone (724) 770-4560 
--- -- --- ---------

Fax (724) 728-8479 
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